DrobDUCING AND CONSUMING AUTHENTICITY

DoputaR CQULTURE IN GLOBALIZING ASIA
Boston UnIversny » CAS 132 » APRILY, 2012

_9:00—_9:30

_9:30—10:15
10:145-11:00
11:00-11:1 5

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45
12:45-1:45
1:45-2:20

R:2B0-23:15
2:15-2:280

B:2BO-4:=20

coffee and welcome

Christine Yawno
“Japan’s Cute-cool as global wink”
Dlscussion

Coffee Break

Marié Abe
"Resonawnces of Chindon-ya: Sound,
Affect, Ysociality ow Japan’s streets”

Dilscusston
Luwnch

Pan O0’'Netill
“Strange Times: cannibalism and
capitalist Ritsceh”

Dilscusston
coffee break

Wrap-up Piscussion

Supparted 57 1le Boslon U«éwfmwy Centen [or 1he Humanilies



